
1G 2G 3G T 合計 1G 2G 3G 合計
10 260 254 245 759 1 鍵野　礼子 吉祥院 15 235 263 208 706
5 214 194 186 594 2 山本　　巧 向日市 20 220 266 212 698
20 256 227 200 683 3 増田　夏樹 ＦＳＢＣ 0 236 181 247 664
0 231 190 189 610 4 堀　　幹夫 衣　笠 10 207 212 238 657
0 215 237 194 646 5 播本　雄輔 衣　笠 15 242 210 205 657
10 276 174 189 639 6 福原　和宏 吉祥院 0 213 208 229 650
0 279 214 213 706 7 東　　英市 吉祥院 10 230 186 232 648
0 164 193 204 561 8 野呂　貞之 吉祥院 0 182 213 244 639
0 172 176 224 572 9 辻　　康博 吉祥院 5 208 230 200 638
0 222 235 227 684 10 吉岡　隼一 洛陽総合高 0 217 238 178 633
15 231 219 173 623 11 渡辺　祐博 衣　笠 25 190 205 231 626
5 217 187 226 630 12 松本　正人 吉祥院 0 178 248 200 626
0 192 184 204 580 13 木下三起雄 吉祥院 0 189 225 209 623
0 237 212 218 667 14 山田　　孝 北　山 10 246 199 173 618
0 180 159 139 478 15 鍵野　　隆 吉祥院 5 213 206 193 612
15 214 283 252 749 16 広瀬　康二 ＦＳＢＣ 5 208 193 204 605
15 191 229 210 630 17 池端メリーグレス ＦＳＢＣ 15 232 177 195 604
20 222 185 178 585 18 藤川　邦晴 北　山 10 223 162 219 604
20 193 224 233 650 19 東田　依子 北　山 20 166 212 225 603
10 182 185 194 561 20 大西　愛子 向日市 20 216 175 209 600
10 185 214 169 568 21 内藤　　茂 吉祥院 0 183 235 182 600
15 214 219 208 641 22 中野　英二 北　山 0 204 246 147 597
0 186 182 203 571 23 青嶋　　舞 北　山 15 176 172 245 593
0 223 210 197 630 24 庄司　佳弘 北　山 5 164 219 209 592
5 186 173 189 548 25 辻　真沙美 吉祥院 15 209 159 217 585
5 187 251 210 648 26 武藤　高文 向日市 10 222 190 170 582
0 187 202 182 571 27 藤川　　歩 ＦＳＢＣ 15 196 185 196 577
15 209 192 215 616 28 西山　由美 衣　笠 15 203 160 212 575
0 204 168 212 584 29 串　　良則 向日市 10 203 196 172 571
5 238 203 158 599 30 荒木　紘人 洛陽総合高 0 199 170 201 570
20 222 190 223 635 31 森居　亮子 北　山 15 177 170 222 569
10 181 186 176 543 32 和田　敏孝 北　山 0 180 187 201 568
25 197 195 240 632 33 田中　　勇 ＦＳＢＣ 10 201 191 176 568
10 177 196 153 526 34 一澤　　徹 向日市 0 177 199 191 567
5 182 186 169 537 35 川崎　治夫 向日市 10 196 140 231 567
10 190 205 220 615 36 増田　義夫 ＦＳＢＣ 10 180 202 184 566
10 187 190 207 584 37 藤丸ミキ子 北　山 20 178 183 198 559
15 201 185 178 564 38 藤川　　潔 ＦＳＢＣ 10 181 183 189 553
15 166 196 187 549 39 成田真由美 北　山 20 187 159 199 545
25 193 194 193 580 40 森脇眞理子 衣　笠 25 168 181 189 538
10 267 200 209 676 41 石原　誠之 向日市 5 150 187 193 530
10 135 157 156 448 42 南村　武士 ＦＳＢＣ 5 155 194 179 528
5 199 162 185 546 43 西山　博幸 衣　笠 0 187 169 168 524
15 188 201 184 573 44 西垣　　創 ＦＳＢＣ 0 169 183 171 523

洛陽総合高校 0 143 181 219 543 45 西澤　孝夫 ＦＳＢＣ 0 196 147 177 520
Ａ 0 198 178 178 554 46 吉岡　和彦 向日市 5 173 162 176 511

5 165 189 157 511 47 中谷　真二 衣　笠 10 180 176 155 511
20 173 179 192 544 48 中路　信雄 衣　笠 10 163 143 204 510
10 168 144 168 480 49 辻井　隆弘 北　山 5 176 136 186 498
10 176 224 168 568 50 福田　延明 ＦＳＢＣ 5 172 162 143 477
15 111 151 174 436 51 中山　崇宏 ＦＳＢＣ 0 152 150 154 456
0 204 163 193 560 52 手仲　りな 北　山 15 138 149 167 454
5 183 155 155 493 53 大藪信太郎 北　山 10 179 139 136 454
10 145 153 198 496 54 櫛田　一輝 北　山 0 134 122 198 454

洛陽総合高校 0 115 179 142 436 55 中嶌　翔大 洛陽総合高 0 147 136 161 444
Ｂ 0 203 155 156 514 56 大藏　　輔 洛陽総合高 0 137 168 120 425

洛陽総合高校 0 88 148 123 359 57 豊嶋　大和 洛陽総合高 0 150 119 145 414
Ｃ 0 128 150 154 432 58 柴田　翔也 洛陽総合高 0 117 127 132 376

予選 予選 最終
順位 得点 1G 2G 3G T 順位
1 山本　　巧 向日市 1,381 20 197 255 256 708 2,089 1
4 藤川　　歩 ＦＳＢＣ 1,326 15 237 208 228 673 1,999 2
5 増田　夏樹 ＦＳＢＣ 1,310 0 210 215 257 682 1,992 3
2 鍵野　礼子 吉祥院 1,347 15 207 209 186 602 1,949 4
8 内藤　　茂 吉祥院 1,267 0 227 207 243 677 1,944 5
7 辻　　康博 吉祥院 1,268 5 219 209 219 647 1,915 6
3 武藤　高文 向日市 1,341 10 234 150 188 572 1,913 7
6 播本　雄輔 衣　笠 1,273 15 210 212 193 615 1,888 8
10 田中　　勇 ＦＳＢＣ 1,244 10 238 208 168 614 1,858 9
12 堀　　幹夫 衣　笠 1,225 10 186 233 195 614 1,839 10
16 鍵野　　隆 吉祥院 1,211 5 161 234 232 627 1,838 11
13 青嶋　　舞 北　山 1,223 15 219 189 205 613 1,836 12
11 大西　愛子 向日市 1,235 20 195 223 172 590 1,825 13
14 藤川　邦晴 北　山 1,219 10 196 187 192 575 1,794 14
9 和田　敏孝 北　山 1,252 0 214 159 164 537 1,789 15
18 藤丸ミキ子 北　山 1,209 20 185 189 188 562 1,771 16
15 東　　英市 吉祥院 1,216 10 176 167 201 544 1,760 17
17 松本　正人 吉祥院 1,210 0 168 189 113 470 1,680 18

20 西山　由美 1,129渡辺　祐博

21 田中　　勇 1,124増田　義夫

衣　  笠 Ｃ

ＦＳＢＣ Ｄ

18 庄司　佳弘 1,152藤川　邦晴

19 大藪信太郎 1,148森居　亮子北　　山 Ｅ

内藤　　茂
中山　崇宏
藤川　　歩

木下三起雄

1,293

野呂　貞之
中野　英二
和田　敏孝
辻　真沙美
辻　　康博

15 松本　正人 1,183鍵野　　隆

16 大西　愛子 1,178川崎　治夫

17 森脇眞理子 1,158中谷　真二
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広瀬　康二
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吉岡　隼一
荒木　紘人
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北　　山 Ｄ

衣　  笠 Ｄ

辻井　隆弘
成田真由美
中路　信雄
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櫛田　一輝

山田　　孝
東　　英市
鍵野　礼子
西澤　孝夫
西垣　　創

青嶋　　舞
東田　依子
藤丸ミキ子

1,215

1,048

1,201

1,119

1,097

1,055

996

1,196

1,256

1,253

南村　武士
福田　延明

1,187

27 吉岡　和彦 989串　　良則
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ＦＳＢＣ Ｅ

北　　山 Ｆ

北　　山 Ｃ

向 日 市 Ｃ
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北　　山 Ｇ

吉 祥 院 Ｄ

ＦＳＢＣ Ｆ

ＦＳＢＣ Ｂ

衣　  笠 Ａ

吉 祥 院 Ａ

向 日 市 Ｄ

衣　  笠 Ｂ

北　　山 Ａ
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950柴田　翔也
大藏　　輔
中嶌　翔大
豊嶋　大和

播本　雄輔



G TOTAL H/G H/S AVE 1 2 3 T 1 2 3 T 合計 順位 1 2 3 T
1 山本　　巧 向日市 20 9 2,089 266 708 232.11 256 227 200 683 220 266 212 698 1,381 1 197 255 256 708
2 藤川　　歩 ＦＳＢＣ 15 9 1,999 283 749 222.11 214 283 252 749 196 185 196 577 1,326 4 237 208 228 673
3 増田　夏樹 ＦＳＢＣ 0 9 1,992 257 682 221.33 215 237 194 646 236 181 247 664 1,310 5 210 215 257 682
4 鍵野　礼子 吉祥院 15 9 1,949 263 706 216.55 214 219 208 641 235 263 208 706 1,347 2 207 209 186 602
5 内藤　　茂 吉祥院 0 9 1,944 243 677 216.00 237 212 218 667 183 235 182 600 1,267 8 227 207 243 677
6 辻　　康博 吉祥院 5 9 1,915 230 647 212.77 217 187 226 630 208 230 200 638 1,268 7 219 209 219 647
7 武藤　高文 向日市 10 9 1,913 260 759 212.55 260 254 245 759 222 190 170 582 1,341 3 234 150 188 572
8 播本　雄輔 衣　笠 15 9 1,888 242 657 209.77 209 192 215 616 242 210 205 657 1,273 6 210 212 193 615
9 田中　　勇 ＦＳＢＣ 10 9 1,858 267 676 206.44 267 200 209 676 201 191 176 568 1,244 10 238 208 168 614
10 堀　　幹夫 衣　笠 10 9 1,839 238 657 204.33 176 224 168 568 207 212 238 657 1,225 12 186 233 195 614
11 鍵野　　隆 吉祥院 5 9 1,838 238 627 204.22 238 203 158 599 213 206 193 612 1,211 16 161 234 232 627
12 青嶋　　舞 北　山 15 9 1,836 245 630 204.00 191 229 210 630 176 172 245 593 1,223 13 219 189 205 613
13 大西　愛子 向日市 20 9 1,825 223 635 202.77 222 190 223 635 216 175 209 600 1,235 11 195 223 172 590
14 藤川　邦晴 北　山 10 9 1,794 223 615 199.33 190 205 220 615 223 162 219 604 1,219 14 196 187 192 575
15 和田　敏孝 北　山 0 9 1,789 235 684 198.77 222 235 227 684 180 187 201 568 1,252 9 214 159 164 537
16 藤丸ミキ子 北　山 20 9 1,771 233 650 196.77 193 224 233 650 178 183 198 559 1,209 18 185 189 188 562
17 東　　英市 吉祥院 10 9 1,760 232 648 195.55 185 214 169 568 230 186 232 648 1,216 15 176 167 201 544
18 松本　正人 吉祥院 0 9 1,680 248 626 186.66 204 168 212 584 178 248 200 626 1,210 17 168 189 113 470
19 福原　和宏 吉祥院 0 6 1,356 279 706 226.00 279 214 213 706 213 208 229 650 1,356 0
20 辻　真沙美 吉祥院 15 6 1,208 231 623 201.33 231 219 173 623 209 159 217 585 1,208 0
21 渡辺　祐博 衣　笠 25 6 1,206 231 626 201.00 193 194 193 580 190 205 231 626 1,206 0
22 木下三起雄 吉祥院 0 6 1,203 225 623 200.50 192 184 204 580 189 225 209 623 1,203 0
23 野呂　貞之 吉祥院 0 6 1,200 244 639 200.00 164 193 204 561 182 213 244 639 1,200 0
24 藤川　　潔 ＦＳＢＣ 10 6 1,192 276 639 198.66 276 174 189 639 181 183 189 553 1,192 0
25 東田　依子 北　山 20 6 1,188 225 603 198.00 222 185 178 585 166 212 225 603 1,188 0
26 山田　　孝 北　山 10 6 1,179 246 618 196.50 182 185 194 561 246 199 173 618 1,179 0
27 池端メリーグレス ＦＳＢＣ 15 6 1,177 232 604 196.16 188 201 184 573 232 177 195 604 1,177 0
28 一澤　　徹 向日市 0 6 1,177 231 610 196.16 231 190 189 610 177 199 191 567 1,177 0
29 吉岡　隼一 洛陽総合高 0 6 1,176 238 633 196.00 143 181 219 543 217 238 178 633 1,176 0
30 森脇眞理子 衣　笠 25 6 1,170 240 632 195.00 197 195 240 632 168 181 189 538 1,170 0
31 中野　英二 北　山 0 6 1,169 246 597 194.83 172 176 224 572 204 246 147 597 1,169 0
32 西垣　　創 ＦＳＢＣ 0 6 1,153 223 630 192.16 223 210 197 630 169 183 171 523 1,153 0
33 広瀬　康二 ＦＳＢＣ 5 6 1,151 208 605 191.83 199 162 185 546 208 193 204 605 1,151 0
34 森居　亮子 北　山 15 6 1,133 222 569 188.83 201 185 178 564 177 170 222 569 1,133 0
35 庄司　佳弘 北　山 5 6 1,129 219 592 188.16 182 186 169 537 164 219 209 592 1,129 0
36 福田　延明 ＦＳＢＣ 5 6 1,125 251 648 187.50 187 251 210 648 172 162 143 477 1,125 0
37 西山　由美 衣　笠 15 6 1,124 212 575 187.33 166 196 187 549 203 160 212 575 1,124 0
38 石原　誠之 向日市 5 6 1,124 214 594 187.33 214 194 186 594 150 187 193 530 1,124 0
39 荒木　紘人 洛陽総合高 0 6 1,124 201 570 187.33 198 178 178 554 199 170 201 570 1,124 0
40 川崎　治夫 向日市 10 6 1,110 231 567 185.00 181 186 176 543 196 140 231 567 1,110 0
41 西山　博幸 衣　笠 0 6 1,095 202 571 182.50 187 202 182 571 187 169 168 524 1,095 0
42 西澤　孝夫 ＦＳＢＣ 0 6 1,091 203 571 181.83 186 182 203 571 196 147 177 520 1,091 0
43 成田真由美 北　山 20 6 1,089 199 545 181.50 173 179 192 544 187 159 199 545 1,089 0
44 南村　武士 ＦＳＢＣ 5 6 1,076 194 548 179.33 186 173 189 548 155 194 179 528 1,076 0
45 串　　良則 向日市 10 6 1,067 203 571 177.83 145 153 198 496 203 196 172 571 1,067 0
46 大藪信太郎 北　山 10 6 1,038 207 584 173.00 187 190 207 584 179 139 136 454 1,038 0
47 中谷　真二 衣　笠 10 6 1,037 196 526 172.83 177 196 153 526 180 176 155 511 1,037 0
48 増田　義夫 ＦＳＢＣ 10 6 1,014 202 566 169.00 135 157 156 448 180 202 184 566 1,014 0
49 櫛田　一輝 北　山 0 6 1,014 204 560 169.00 204 163 193 560 134 122 198 454 1,014 0
50 辻井　隆弘 北　山 5 6 1,009 189 511 168.16 165 189 157 511 176 136 186 498 1,009 0
51 吉岡　和彦 向日市 5 6 1,004 183 511 167.33 183 155 155 493 173 162 176 511 1,004 0
52 中路　信雄 衣　笠 10 6 990 204 510 165.00 168 144 168 480 163 143 204 510 990 0
53 大藏　　輔 洛陽総合高 0 6 939 203 514 156.50 203 155 156 514 137 168 120 425 939 0
54 中山　崇宏 ＦＳＢＣ 0 6 934 180 478 155.66 180 159 139 478 152 150 154 456 934 0
55 手仲　りな 北　山 15 6 890 174 454 148.33 111 151 174 436 138 149 167 454 890 0
56 豊嶋　大和 洛陽総合高 0 6 846 154 432 141.00 128 150 154 432 150 119 145 414 846 0
57 柴田　翔也 洛陽総合高 0 6 812 179 436 135.33 115 179 142 436 117 127 132 376 812 0
58 中嶌　翔大 洛陽総合高 0 6 803 161 444 133.83 88 148 123 359 147 136 161 444 803 0
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